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
first-cla- ss service.

BONNIE BRAE.
Most desirable newly furnishedapartment with bath and dressing-roo-

everything the latest; select residence sec-
tion of Irvine ton: ready now, $30

THE CROMWELL.
Resident Fifth and Columbia Transient,

walk to Pob toff Ice.
Furnished 2 ana apartments.

Marshall 01DS.. References. A 3326.
WESTFAL. 410 ' 5th, near Hall; 3 and r.

apts.. by week or mo.; concrete blag, ele-
vator, thoroughly renovated. electric
vacuum cleaner free, steam heateu ; fzzup; best in town; easy walking a istance.

HISLOP HALL, corner East 6th and Haw-
thorne 2 and apts. ; private bath
and ohone; also single rooms; well fur-
nished: $12.50 up. Phone East S&2.

MADISON F ARK APT3.
Park st., at Madison.

Modern 3 and furnished apart-
ments, close in. by week or month:

COMPLETELY furnished steam
heated apartment; easy walking distance;
$17 per mo., including lights, buth, phone,
janitor service. 167 17tii, near Yamhill.

GRANDEST A. East Stark and Grand ave. .
New building, nicely furnished; private,
moderate prices; walking distance. Phone
East 208.

SACRAMENTO APTS.. 402 Union ave. N.
furnished apts.. clean and desira-

ble; steam heat, hot and cold water; $14
to $16.

NORTHAMPTON. 407 Hail St. New, most
modern furnished, unfurnished In
the city for the price; $20 up; 8 minutes'
walk from Postofflce. Main 4208. A 4056

HEINZ APARTMENTS.
14tb and Columbia,

2 and apts., furnished, first-cla- ss

reasonable rates. Main 7337,
BOZANTA APARTMENTS.

189 N. 23d. Nob Hill district; modernapartment, private bath, phone,
completely turnisned. cheap. Marshall 2045.

NEW HART Automatic elevator, 2 rms..
bath. cas. phones, lights, steam heat
free. 170V. 2d. nr. Morrison. 4th floor $J1
to s;:; mo.

apartment with sleeping porch.
baLh, beat, phone and light. 551 E. Yam-liil- l.

Phone E. 1710.
front apartment to sub-l- 3 month

or longer; private bath and phone; walk-
ing distance; $35. Main 2506.

SAN MARCO HOTEL, 11th and Washington;
exceptionally nice, strictly modern rooms,
at very reasonable prices. Come and see.

BANNER APARTMENTS 4S9Clay stT"
Modern two rooms, completely furnished,
$16, $18 and $20. phone Marshall 2074.

THE WINSTON APARTMENTS--4-
14th st., at Market New 2 and 3

rooms, furnished, reasonable. Main 1739
apartment. East Side, completely

furnished; all outside rooms; private bath
and phone; $20. Phone B 1035.

HAMMERSLY COURT, 250 12th St., 2 andapartments. cloe In; modern, rea-
sonable. Phone Marshall 2052. References.

THE FLORENCE.
completely furnished, up to date,

with Janitor service. 3aS 11th .

CAMAR, 704 Lovejoy, 2 and fur-
nished apartments, $18 to $27.50. Mar.
2017.

DR1CKSTON, 448. 11th st., modern 2 andapts.. walking distance, all out- -
.Ha 4 rm Mar K7 A RfillJ

ARDMAY TERRACE; 395 12th St. Large

GRAY GABLES 1 and ; ciose in.

KEARNEY APTS. Nicely furnished m

apts. $27. Apply manager. 672 Kearney.
COMPLETELY furnished apartments in con-

crete block. $12. 1162 ft Union ave. N
JACKSON bungalow, all newly furnished;

J an 1 tor service; walking distance. 454 lith.
THE7" ELMS. 14th. near Yamhill 2 and 1- -

room. cosy, walkinir oist" ce; sio up.
THE DEZENDORF.

SOS 16th. U near Taylor. Marshall 2324,
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FOR RENT.
Famished Apartments.

VILLA ST. CLARA.
12th and Taylor,

Most modern apartment on the Pacific
Coast; furnished complete.

Hoof card en in connection.
Walking; distance. Reference.

THE WHEE7LDON ANNEX ,
(Apartment Hotel)

Tenth and Salmon Sts.
APARTMENTS OR ROOMS.

Rates by the day, week, month or year.

FAIRMOUNT APTS., 286 11TH.
Modern furnished two-roo- apartments,

$22.50 up; close in. Main 22&6--
Unfurnished Apartments.

SHEFFIELD APTS.. 270 Broadway South
One aut.. first-floo- r, unfurnished,
$22.30: one front apt., third floor,
unfurnished: 2 wall beds. 3 closets; each
room has access to front door, bath and
kitcnen without passing through other
rooms: all modern: $32.50.

ROSELYN APARTMENTS.
110 N. 21st st., at Glisan, walking dis-
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